L06000065358

(Req	juestor's Name)		
(Add	lress)		
(4.4.4	()		
(Add	lress)		
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(0)			
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status	
	···		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	ŕ	
	•		
1			

Office Use Only



800076327088

06/29/06--01002--006 **125.00

DEFARISE TAFE
DIVISION OF CURPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations		
_{SUBJECT:} Ausley	Services, LLC		
30202C1		l Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	a
Karren Au	sley Winfield		
		Name of Person)	
	·	·	= 5
Ausley Se	rvices, LLC		8 FE
	()	Firm/Company)	と 空
707 D :			Z PSA
707 Brian	idav Street		O SECTION
		(Address)	7
Tallahass	see, FL 32305		SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA OG JUN 28 PH 5: 02
<u>ı allallas</u>		(State and Zip Code)	3 5 m
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	(0)
***	e at a t	19	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Karren Ausley	Winfield	at (850) 321-0602	
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	 ·)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 I Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	рру
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ausley Service		, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
(Musi end with the w	ords Limited Liability Company	, Limited Company of their aboreviation LLC, of L.C.,	
ARTICLE II	Address:		
The mailing add	ress and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is	
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
707 Briandav Str	se t	707 Briandav Street	
Tallahassee, FL 3	32305	Tallahassee, FL 32305	
(The Limited Liability		istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its ov an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its ov an active Florida registration.)	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its ov an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its ov an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its or an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address of Karren Ausley Winf	of the registered agent are:	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its or an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address of Karren Ausley Winf	of the registered agent are: ield Name	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its or an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the Karren Ausley Winford Brianday Street Florida street address of the Florida street ad	of the registered agent are: ield Name et treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

TALLAHASSEE, FLURIDA

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	per
MGR M	Susan Ausley Schweinsberg
	2775 Cathedral Drive #332
	Tallahassee, FL 32310
MGRM	Karren Ausley Winfield
	707 Brianday Street
	Tallahassee, FL 32305
	·
	
	And the state of t
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
(000 00000000)	
	than the date of filing: <u>06/29/2006</u> . (OPTIONAL)
	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	,
Karre	n a Winfield
<u></u>	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordanc	ee with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
	nent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury its stated herein are true.)
	sley Winfield
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2